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KRUNGTHAI BANK

WUTEAYS anvn

P . o ,
Account No. 206-6-03363-4 Currency THB HEMNEMTMEIRBIIIRYT 036
Account Name EREGEN] Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name  TRAD BR.
Ledger Balance 1,546,153.27 Available 1,546,153.27
Date Teller Id Transaction Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
03-07-2023 15:43:00 490342 CWCH 1101401914028 10389381 -5,175.00 1,5636,892.64 1157
03-07-2023 17:44:00 19537 CDCH 500.00 1,5637,392.64 1157
03-07-2023 17:45:00 19537 CDCH 3,500.00 1,540,892.64 11587
04-07-2023 14:36:00 93999 BPDWT TRATPT.AC -24,000.00 1,516,892.64 0206
04-07-2023 14:37:00 93999 BPDWT TRATPT.AC -30,000.00 1,486,892.64 0206
04-07-2023 17:51:00 19537 CDCH 2,000.00 1,488,892.64 1157
04-07-2023 17:51:00 19537 CDCH 3,640.00 1,492,532.64 1157
06-07-2023 12:58:00 550287 CWTRC 2061350291 10389384 -1,000.00 1,491,532.64 0206
06-07-2023 17:05.00 19637 CDCH 3,500.00 1,495,032 64 1157
06-07-2023 17:56:00 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:336 ICAS INCL R1 10389387 -4,980.00 1,490,052.64 0700
07-07-2023 10:13:00 §70922 CWTRC 2060597617 10370798 -250,00 1,489,802.64 0206
07-07-2023 10:47:00 552771 CWTRC 2061603696 10389385 -4,276.00 1,485,526.64 0206
07-07-2023 17:35:00 19537 CDCH 1,800.00 1,487,326.64 1157
07-07-2023 17:50:00 90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:225 ICAS INCL R1 10389388 -17,107.61 1,470,219.03 0700
10-07-2023 09:07:00 550287 CDTRC 2066033626 24,956.00 1,495,175.03 0206
10-07-2023 16:05:00 550287 CWTRC 2061438377 10389389 -2,000.00 1,493,175.03 0208
10-07-2023 16:07:00 550287 CDCH 1,840.00 1,495,015.03 0206
10-07-2023 16:08:00 550287 CDCH 39,000.00 1,534,015.03 0206
10-07-2023 17:00:00 90155 CBCA CB Debit 10389386 -3,392.99 1,630,622.04 0700
Round1:CK#10389386 TRCBR#1157CID
11-07-2023 15:24:00 552771 CWTRC 2066049107 10389397 -2,758.97 1,527,863.07 0206
11-07-2023 16:08:00 572592 CWTRC 2061608272 10389401 -2,775.00 1,525,088.07 0206
11-07-2023 16:09:00 §72592 CDCH 1,740.00 1,526,828.07 0206
11-07-2023 16:10:00 572592 CDCH 1,800.00 1,628,628.07 0206
11-07-2023 17:46:00 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:336 ICAS INCL R1 10389395 -11,764.02 1,516,864.05 0700
12-07-2023 12:13:00 552774 CWTRC 2060563674 10389398 -749.00 1,516,115.05 0206
12-07-2023 14:20:00 552771 CWTRC 2060575761 10389403 -18,723.36 1,497,391.69 0206
12-07-2023 15:44:00 570922 CWTRC 2060116627 10389405 -2,800.00 1,494,591.69 0206
12-07-2023 15:47:00 570922 CWTPC 10389406 -724.21 1,493,867.48 0206
12-07-2023 15:48:00 570922 CDCH 2,600.00 1,496,467.48 0206
12-07-2023 17:58:00 90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:225 ICAS INCL R1 10389393 -2,645.05 1,493,822.43 0700
12-07-2023 17:58:00 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:2177 ICAS INCL R1 10389400 -4,210.28 1,489,612.15 0700
12-07-2023 17:58:00 90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:225 ICAS INCL R1 10389399 -9,708.41 1,479,903.74 0700
12-07-2023 17:58:00 90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:225 ICAS INCL R1 10389391 -10,144.30 1,469,759.44 0700
13-07-2023 09:10:00 570922 CWTRC 2061603636 10389404 -876.00 1,468,883.44 0206
13-07-2023 09:20:00 570922 CWTRC 2061603696 10389390 -9,990.75 1,458,892.69 0206
13-07-2023 17:00:00 90155 CBCA CB Debit 10389392 -6,700.00 1,452,192.69 0700
Round1:CK#10389392TRCBR#1157CID
14-07-2023 10:25:00 552774 CWTRC 2060597617 10389394 -4,680.84 1,447,511.85 0206
14-07-2023 16:46:00 573005 CDCH 4,000,00 1,451,511.85 1157
14-07-2023 16:46:00 573005 CDCH 344.00 1,451,855.85 1157
17-07-2023 15:44:00 572592 CDCH 2,000.00 1,453,855.85 0206
17-07-2023 15:45:00 572592 CDTRC 2066033626/10377537 153,204.00 1,607,059.85 0206
17-07-2023 16:10:00 572592 CWCH 3349800190301 10389407 -5,200.00 1,601,859.85 0206
18-07-2023 16:46:00 490342 CDCH 2,900.00 1,604,759.85 1157

19-07-2023 09:15:00 550287 CWCH 10389413 -8,570.00 1,696,189.85 0206



19-07-2023 13:16:00
19-07-2023 13:18:00
19-07-2023 15:23:00
19-07-2023 17:00:00

19-07-2023 17:00:00

20-07-2023 16:43:00
20-07-2023 19:24:00
21-07-2023 15:44:00
21-07-2023 19:26:00
22-07-2023 11:04:00
22-07-2023 11:05:00
24-07-2023 14:51:00
24-07-2023 14:52:00
25-07-2023 04:35:00
25-07-2023 16:01:00
25-07-2023 16:55:00
27-07-2023 15:57:00

Total Cr. = 275,752.00

550287
550287
19537
90155

90155

550587
90180
572592
90180
490342
490342
572592
572592
93999
K19294
550587
552771

CWTRC
CWTRC
CDCH
CBCA

CBCA

CDCH
CBCA
CDTRC
CBCA
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
BPDWT
PADWP
CDCH
CWCH

2066049107
2066049107

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10389410TRCBR#1157CID

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10389412TRCBR#1157CID

SBK:4 SBR:225 ICAS INCL R1
2066033626/10377539

SBK:4 SBR:225 ICAS INCL R1
2060741955

6615619504

9815943367

2061688632

TRATPTAC
9294-10900016312302141

Total Dr. =-279,706.37

10389409
10389408

10389410

10389412

10389411

10389402
10389415
10389418
10389417
10389416

10389419

-4,455.96
-3,740.71

5,900.00
-6,400.00

-7,950.00

3,200.00
-7,053.46
15,328.00
-5,735.45
-3,600.00
-6,000.00

-17,880.00
-6,780.00
-11,400.00
-1,200.00

2,000.00

-2,408.00

1.591,733.89
1,587,993.18
1,593,893.18
1,587,493.18

1,579,543.18

1,582,743.18
1,575,689.72
1,591,017.72
1,585,282.27
1,581,782.27
1,575,782.27
1,557,902.27
1,551,122.27
1,539,722.27
1,538,522.27
1,540,522.27
1,538,113.27

Hngnaas

7<I
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0206
0206
1167
0700

0700

1187
0700
0208
0700
1157
1167
0206
0206
0206
0206
1157
0206



sUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
10-07-2023 09:09:00

10-07-2023 09:10:00

18-07-2023 16:05:00

Total Cr. = 5,000.00

206-6-03931-4

Imendeasiard e a(dunads
uRzdu

58,180.00

Teller id
550287

550287

570922

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
CWCH

CWCH

CDTRC

THB

Active

TRAD BR.

58,180.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
10337650 -1,000.00 239,680.00 0206
10337649 -186,500.00 53,180.00 0206

2066050997 5,000.00 58,180.00 / ‘0206

Total Dr. =-187,500.00

QNGB

. e
WeUIEAug anm
IMNYMTINEBEASEY R



suMSsnsYIng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 206-6-03704-4

Account Name Wugavyum li-uatuayu
fldan

Alias Name Wugamyumtvlumsdanis

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date Teller id

17-07-2023 15:46:00 572592

17-07-2023 15:46:00 572592

Total Cr. = 1.48

Currency THB
Account Status  Active
Branch Name TRAD BR.

Available Balance 0.00

Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
CWTPC 102682444
OTID Overdraft protection

Total Dr. =-1.48

Amount  Balance Init Br
-1.48 -1.48 0206
1.48 0.00 0206

fungnsiag

- ﬁ’
WBYILHYE anm

T ENTINENABAN SR W Se



sumsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

206-6-04777-5
endaasWwathaana(ldullsedy
iﬁmé’umsﬁamoann(wuﬂszﬁu
0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

gNGRY

.9
UWUIEAYY anvn

fSMneMImMeduatswaganse



suMsSNsVINeE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 206-1-62465-0

Account Name Wuagamyui - Suatiuayu
Alias Name Lﬁﬁqﬁuuuv\"ﬂﬂﬂums
Ledger Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id

17-07-2023 15:46:00 572592

Total Cr. = 0.00

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name TRAD BR.

Available Balance 0.00

Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
OTOS TFR-2066037044
Total Dr. =-1.48

AMBMIMNFEA 990510

Amount Tax Balance
-1.48 0.00

fungnag

e

o<
WBUIEANE BAna

Init Br
0206



3

KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 206-6-03362-6 Currency
Account Name a1mMinthoRmA - Account Stalus
Alias Name Branch Name
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance
Date Teller id Transaction Code
05-07-2023 09:35:00 931000 BCD14
06-07-2023 12:55:00 550287 CWCH
07-07-2023 09:58:00 931001 BCD14
07-07-2023 09:58:00 931001 BCD14
07-07-2023 09:58:00 931001 BCD14
07-07-2023 09:58:00 931001 BCD14
10-07-2023 09:07:00 550287 CWTRC
13-07-2023 10:20:00 931001 BCD14
13-07-2023 10:20:00 931001 BCD14
13-07-2023 10:20:00 931001 BCD14
13-07-2023 10:20:00 931001 BCD14
13-07-2023 10:20:00 931001 BCD14
13-07-2023 10:20:00 931001 BCD14
13-07-2023 10:20:00 931001 BCD14
13-07-2023 10:20:00 931001 BCD14
13-07-2023 10:20:00 931001 BCD14
13-07-2023 10:20:00 931001 BCD14
13-07-2023 10:20:00 931001 BCD14
13-07-2023 10:20:00 931001 BCD14
17-07-2023 15:45:00 572592 CWTRC
19-07-2023 11:47:00 570922 CWCH
20-07-2023 09:44:00 931000 BCD14
20.07-2023 09:44:00 931000 BCD14
20-07-2023 09:44:00 931000 BCD14
20-07-2023 09:44:00 931000 BCD14
20-07-2023 09:44:00 931000 BCD14
20-07-2023 09:44:00 931000 BCD14
20-07-2023 09:44:00 931000 B8CD14

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description

GFMIS/108682

GFM1S/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

2086033634
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFM1S/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

2066033634

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108882

GFM{S/108682

GFMIis/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Cheque No

10377535

10377536

10377537

10377538

digNAag

- o‘
WWUTERYS annm

(8128NSINEEEAWR

Amount Balance

70,300.00 70,300.00

-70,300.00 0.00
18,960.00 18,960,00

1,958 00 20,918.00

1,538.00 22,456 00

2,500.00 24,956.00

-24,956.00 0.00
18,240.00 18,240.00

10,872.00 28,112.00

28,500.00 57,612.00

13,820.00 71,532.00

20,048.00 91,580 00

18,290.00 109,870 00

3,056 00 112,926.00

2,818,00 115,742 00

2,416,00 118,158.00

6,304,00 124,462 00

23,000.00 147,462.00

7,742,00 155,204.00

-153,204.00 2,000.00

-2,000.00 0.00

75000 750.00

31,500.00 32,250.00

156,427.09 187,677.09

1,383.00 189,060.09

490.00 189,550.09

7.772.00 197,322.08

243,650.00 440,972,09

ANNE6

Init Br

108682

0206
108682

108682
108682
108682

0206
108682

108682
108682
108682
108882
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0206

0206
108682

108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

108582



20-07-2023 09:44:00

20-07-2023 09:44:00

20-07-2023 09:44:00

20-07-2023 09:44:00

20-07-2023 09:44:00

20-07-2023 09:54:00

20-07-2023 09:54:00

20-07-2023 09:54:00

20-07-2023 09:54:00

20-07-2023 09:54:00

21-07-2023 15:44:.00

25-07-2023 02:45:00

25-07-2023 02:45:00

25-07-2023 04:05:00

25-07-2023 04:30:00

25-07-2023 04:30:00

25-07-2023 04:30:00

25-07-2023 10:12:00

25-07-2023 15:56:00

25-07-2023 15:59:00

25-07-2023 16:00:00

25-07-2023 16:00:00

25-07-2023 16:00:00

27-07-2023 10:11:00

27-07-2023 10:12:00

27-07-2023 10:13:00

27-07-2023 19:16:00

27-07-2023 19:16:00

Total Cr. = 847,900 09

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

572582

93999

933899

93999

93999

93399

93999

931001

K19294

K19294

K19294

K19294

K19284

552774

552774

570922

90180

20180

BCD14

8CD14

B8CD14

BCD14

BCD14

B8CD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCDO02

PADWP

PADWP

PADWP

PADWP

PADWP

CWTPC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CBCA

CBCA

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/1086682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/1086682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

2066033634

TRATPT AC

TRATPT.AC

Sarapatchang T

TRATPT.AC

TRATPT AC

TRATPT AC

VEC.G0/200059

9294-10900016312302141

9294-10900016312302141

9284-10900016312302141

9294-10800016312302141

9284-10900016312302141

2061333362

SBK:33 SBR:95 ICAS INCL
R1

SBK:33 SBR:95 ICAS INCL
R1

Total Dr. =-803,550.09

10377539

10377546

10377540

10377543

10377542

10377545

4,500.00 445,472.09

9,800.00 455,272.09

15,800.00 471,072.09

27,630 00 498,702.09

7,500.00 506,202.09

780.00 506,982.09

3,220.00 510,202.09

2,584.00 512,786.09

2,500.00 515,286.09

7,024.00 522,310.09

-15,328.00 506,982.09

-203,973.00 303,008.09

-179,155.09 123,854,00

-780.00 123,074.00

-30,747.00 92,327 .00

-15,050.00 77,277.00

-9,310.00 67,967.00

75,130.00 143,097 .00

-15,000.00 128,097.00

-2,766.00 126,331.00

-1,500,00 123,831,00

-980.00 122,851.00

-15,544 00 107,307.00

-1,277.00 106,030.00

-1,680.00 104,350.00

-9,800.00 94,550.00

-22,300.00 72,250.00

-27,900,00 44,350.00

fuNgNAas

—
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108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108662

108682

108682

0208

0206

0206

0206

0206

0206

0206

108682

0206

0206

0206

0206

0206

0206

0206

0206

0700

Q700



Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

206-6-04778-3
Ineduaisinta
Inenduaniadg
0.00

Teller Id

B suymsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00

fhungnias

L
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Twemimnduansiedaange



